
Form 4,20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02519931 

Name of Company 

Meade Technology Limited 

|/We 

CH! Moore, Emerald House, 20-22 Anchor Road, Aldridge, Walsall, WS9 8PH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 April 2015 

Signed cok ra Date 01 May 2015 

\ 
K J Watkin & C 
Emerald House For Official Use 

20-22 Anchor Road Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Aldridge 

Watsall 

Wwsg 8PH | | 

Ref M135/CHIM/PMD/CLR/JRS 
"A47GYPBA* 

A10 Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

FR
ID
AY
 

45/05/2015 #304 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 434-CVL * , Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Meade Technology Limited 

on the 17 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name 

Signed WT A phe 

Dated /- 5 UOly 



Meade Technology Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets “Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Leasehold Property 3,536 00 
Less Due to National Westminster Bank (27,660 00) 

Deficiency c/d 27,660 00) 

Amada Turret Punch Press 95,000 00 70,000 00 

Less Due to Lombard North Central pic (71,625 00) 

Deficiency c/d (1,625 00) 

Translift Hyraulic Tables & Assoc assets 85,000 00 45,000 00 

Less Due to ANT Communications Ltd (51,000 00) 

Deficiency c/d (6,000 00) 

Amada Hydraulic Pressbrake Machines 106,700 00 77,000 00 

Less Due to Amada United Kingdom Ltd (80,270 00) 

Deficiency c/d (3,270 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 
Plant & Machinery and Office Equipment 92,114 00 1,500 00 

Stocks & Work tn Progress 40,000 00 uancectann - 
Book Debts 30,159 00 250 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,750 00 

Signature £O ag llo Date ( ~ 5 ~20 1S” 



Meade Technology Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,750 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 9,115 00 

9,115 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (7,365 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 

Trade Creditors 

Employees Redundancy & Pay in lieu 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Director's Loan account - M P Meade 

Loan Account - P J Meade 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

27,660 00 
(35,025 00) 

NIL 
(35,025 00) 

NIL 
(35,025 00) 

NIL 
(35,025 00) 

NIL 
(35,025 00) 

10,895 00 
118,796 00 
59,716 00 
19,625 00 
5,129 00 

34,598 00 
22,129 00 
15,829 00 

286,717 00 

(321,742 00) 

(321,742 00) 

100 00 
100 00 

—__ (321,842 00) 

Signature a Leith e Date (- 5 ~ 2° | 5 


